The Tulip Fund

Remembering someone special and supporting the continuing care given to patients and their families





The Tulip Fund

About The Tulip Fund

Many of us find it helpful to have something positive to focus on to help us deal with grief and loss after the death of a loved one. Recognising this need, Dorothy House introduced The Tulip Fund as a way of remembering someone special and supporting the continuing care given to patients and their families.

A Tulip Fund is set up in the name of the person you wish to honour and remember. Friends, relatives and colleagues can make donations to the fund at any time. People may wish to make a single donation, a regular gift, arrange or participate in a fundraising event, or have a coin collecting box at home in memory of a loved one.

Anyone can set up a Tulip Fund but we would advise that it is done in agreement with, or in the knowledge of, the individual's family.

What to do next

If you would like further information or have any questions about setting up a Tulip Fund, please contact the Dorothy House Fundraising Team.

When you are ready to set up a Tulip Fund, complete the form overleaf and return it by post to the address on the bottom of the form. (Alternatively, you can complete the form and return a scanned copy to us by email.)

On receipt, we will send you a confirmation letter and annually we will write to you with the up-to-date total raised.

Once your Tulip Fund is in place, the Dorothy House Fundraising Team will be on hand to give you plenty of support and advice about how to make it grow.

The Tulip Fund

The person I want to remember is					
Title		Full name			
		ke it to appear Full name abo		lip Fund	
My relationsh	nip to t	his person			
My details					
Title		Full name			
Home addre	ss				
				Postcode	
Telephone nu	umber				
Email addres	ss				
				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Protecting ye	our pe	rsonal data			
		•			e our news, campaigns and provide support.
If you do not	wish to	receive inform	ation by F	OST, please tick	this box
to receive this dorothyhous	inforn se.org. our pr	nation by EMAII uk/staying-in-	L. You car touch-wi t	n update commu	et us know if you are happy unications preferences at noning 01225 721 480. lk/privacy/

Please return this form to

The Tulip Fund Administrator, Dorothy House Hospice Care Winsley, Bradford on Avon, BA15 2LE



'We set up the CJ
Wheeler Tulip Fund in
memory of our beloved
son. Raising money in
his memory is our way
of saying thank you.'
Juliet

'By having a Tulip Fund we can continue to honour our loved one's memory and, at the same time, help others now and in the future.'

'Tulip Funds are a special way for families and friends to remember their loved ones.'

Fund Administrator

Contact us

Telephone: 01225 721 480

Email: fundraising@dorothyhouse-hospice.org.uk